
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
3 

84 
44 
10 
4 

27 
33 
28 
21 

Driver 
Brady Golan (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Alessandro De Tullio 
George Garciarce 
Nick Gilkes (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Logan Adams 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Comet/NCMP Racing 

Best Tm 
1:36.8452 
1:36.9902 
1:37.0367 
1:37.1832 
1:37.6739 
1:38.5928 
1:39.3112 
1:41.3630 
1:48.0042 

Diff 

0.1450 
0.1915 
0.3380 
0.8287 
1.7476 
2.4660 
4.5178 

11.1590 

Gap 

0.1450 
0.0465 
0.1465 
0.4907 
0.9189 
0.7184 
2.0518 
6.6412 

Best Speed 
83.936 
83.811 
83.770 
83.644 
83.224 
82.448 
81.852 
80.195 
75.264 

In Lap 
12 
9 

10 
13 
15 
9 
9 
7 
2 

Laps 
13 
10 
10 
14 
16 
9 
9 
9 
2 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

Mid-Ohio 13 Turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/13/2025 09:50 

Mid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Test 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

Mid-Ohio 13 Turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/13/2025 09:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310
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